G45
l1
d
1
 H
4
D d
A
AD V
G 6,3
nmax 10.000
HSK100
t l
1
b
j
j
#R01# #R02#
Type,
description
d1 l1 dA D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
HSK100A-WE06-80-V 6 80 100 25 E01
HSK100A-WE06-160-V 6 160 100 22 E01
HSK100A-WE08-80-V 8 80 100 28 E02
HSK100A-WE08-160-V 8 160 100 24 E02
HSK100A-WE10-80-V 10 80 100 35 E03
HSK100A-WE10-160-V 10 160 100 25 E03
HSK100A-WE12-80-V 12 80 100 42 E04
HSK100A-WE12-160-V 12 160 100 25 E04
HSK100A-WE14-80-V 14 80 100 44 E04
HSK100A-WE14-160-V 14 160 100 28 E04
HSK100A-WE16-100-V 16 100 100 48 E05
HSK100A-WE16-160-V 16 160 100 30 E05
HSK100A-WE18-100-V 18 100 100 50 E05
HSK100A-WE18-160-V 18 160 100 32 E05
HSK100A-WE20-100-V 20 100 100 52 E06
HSK100A-WE20-160-V 20 160 100 34 E06
HSK100A-WE25-100-V 25 100 100 65 E07
HSK100A-WE25-160-V 25 160 100 65 E07
HSK100A-WE32-100-V 32 100 100 75 E08
HSK100A-WE32-160-V 32 160 100 75 E08
E01 8376010000 6295000600
E02 8376010000 6295000800
E03 8376010000 6295001000
E04 8376010000 6295001200
E05 8376010000 6295001600
E06 8376010000 6295002000
E07 8376010000 6295002500
E08 8376010000 6295003200
HSK-A
Weldon adapters
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 R
o
ta
ti
n
g
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su